
  6,060 км
00 час 08 минут

45 км/ч

Страница             .

1                  .

1 0,000 0 Выезд из нас. п. 
Первомайское 6,060

2 0,410 410 Дорожный знак 
"обгон запрещён" 5,650

3 1,950 1540 Рекламные 
баннеры 4,110

4 2,990 1040 Рекламный щит 3,070

5 3,510 520 ЛЭП, к/у 27км. 2,550

6 4,460 950 к/у 28 км. 1,600

7 5,240 780 Желтая табличка 
на дереве 0,820

8 5,280 40 0,780

9 5,640 360 0,420

10 5,770 130 0,290

11 5,800 30 0,260

12 5,870 70 0,190

13 6,060 190 Регистрация участников 0,000


